7-� w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
RACK-220GW / 221GW RACK-220GB / 221GB
RACK-220G/221G 2U 6-slot Full-size Rackmount Chassis
Specifications
Features
 Construction Heavy duty metal
 SBC Form Factor Full-size, slot CPU card

RACK-221G  /ACE-832AP 2U 6-slot full-size rackmount chassis for PICMG 1.3 SBC, with ACE-832AP-
RS, RoHS
Ordering Information
   Color Code: B-Black    W-White
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Watt
AT
ACE-925AP-U-RS 250W
ACE-935AL-RS 300W
ATX
ACE-832AP-RS 300W
ACE-841AP-S-RS 400W
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA
PCle PSU
Connectorx1 x4 x16
PCI-5SDA-RS-R301 PICMG 1.0 L2+R2 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX